
THE S 40 AC OF FOLLOWING: BEG
264 FT W OF SE COR, RUN W
1950 FT, N 1563.75 FT, E 1950

DICKS WILLIAM CLARENCE SR
11405 SW CR-240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-15-00438-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

11515.00 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/11/2016 DF 39.00 14,640 152,000 10,640 4,000

STANDARD
3

22,621
16,083

156,000
53,344
7,315
46,029

0
46,029

194,704
0

194,704

1251/1019 3/12/2013 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DILON PAUL DICKS (SIN

WILLIAM CLARENCE SR

1240/2629 12/16/2011 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ORLENE V, DAMON EMORY

WILLIAM CLARENCE SR
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24915 M H 316 08/25/2006

HX Base Yr

11365 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,152 81.8100 49.09 56,552 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 22,621

1,152 1,152 22,621

BAS= W48 S24 E48 N24$.

BAS

48

24

48

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 19 38 722.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,083

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

16,083

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 38.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 10,640

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 38.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 152,000


